






0.0 mi  Depart Lee Rd. Junior High on SR-40 [Lee Rd] (North) for 5.4 mi. 
5.4 mi Keep Left - road name changes to Louisiana Tung Rd for 2.4 mi 
7.8 mi Turn RIGHT (North) onto SR-437 for 1.8 mi 
13.9 mi Enon - stay on SR-437 [HWY-437] (North) for 3.3 mi. 
17.3 mi  Turn LEFT at fire station onto Tullos Rd for 2.8 mi 
20.2 mi  Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-1072 [HWY-1072] for 2.1 mi 
23.3 mi  Turn LEFT (North-East) onto Lee Rd for 0.4 mi 
23.8 mi  Keep Left - Road name changes to CR-15 for 4.0 mi 
27.8 mi  Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-10 [HWY-10] for 1.3 mi 
29.1 mi  Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-439 [HWY-439] for 7.8 mi. 
37.2 mi  Turn RIGHT (South) onto Sie Jenkins Rd for 1.6 mi 
38.8 mi  Turn RIGHT (West) onto SR-60 [HWY-60] for 0.4 mi 
39.2 mi  Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto SR-1072 [HWY-1072] for 5.9 mi. 
45.1 mi  Turn LEFT (South-West) onto Lee Rd for 5.7 mi. 
50.8 mi  ENON - stay on Lee Rd (South) for 6.2 mi. 
57.0 mi  Turn LEFT (East) onto Louisiana Tung Rd for 7.8 mi. 
64.8 mi  Arrive at Lee Road Junior High. 
 




